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Week 10

Sat Nov 9 12:23pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hurts Donut 7 2 0 0.778 7-2 7-2 1603.40 1290.35 1603.40

Milwaukee Maulers 7 2 0 0.778 7-2 7-2 1433.70 1259.60 1433.70

Tennessee Hilltoppers 7 2 0 0.778 7-2 7-2 1398.40 1277.60 1398.40

Clermont Crushers 5 4 0 0.556 5-4 5-4 1438.90 1347.55 1488.80

Cromarties Daycare 5 4 0 0.556 5-4 5-4 1328.65 1317.55 1336.05

Waukesha Chimps 4 5 0 0.444 4-5 4-5 1427.45 1376.80 1539.65

Lexington Labradors 4 5 0 0.444 4-5 4-5 1325.10 1350.35 1332.10

Montello Swamp Donkey's 3 6 0 0.333 3-6 3-6 1254.90 1417.00 1254.90

Cougar killer 2 7 0 0.222 2-7 2-7 1020.35 1303.75 1044.75

Riverdawgs D2 1 8 0 0.111 1-8 1-8 1129.60 1419.90 1129.60

Total Points
Hurts Donut 1603.40

Waukesha Chimps 1539.65

Clermont Crushers 1488.80

Milwaukee Maulers 1433.70

Tennessee Hilltoppers 1398.40

Cromarties Daycare 1336.05

Lexington Labradors 1332.10

Montello Swamp Donkey's 1254.90

Riverdawgs D2 1129.60

Cougar killer 1044.75
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KY Gazelle 7 2 0 0.778 7-2 7-2 1465.50 1279.10 1528.30

San Diego Phenoms 5 4 0 0.556 5-4 5-4 1481.65 1417.30 1481.65

Kentucky Colonels 5 4 0 0.556 5-4 5-4 1435.20 1321.90 1452.60

Great Falls Grizzlies 5 4 0 0.556 5-4 5-4 1431.05 1336.95 1431.05

Lexington GSDs 5 4 0 0.556 5-4 5-4 1422.45 1417.05 1496.25

No Mercy 4 5 0 0.444 4-5 4-5 1468.80 1294.80 1507.30

Winnebago Muskrats 4 5 0 0.444 4-5 4-5 1438.30 1497.90 1438.30

Dayton Dragons 4 5 0 0.444 4-5 4-5 1222.95 1365.15 1241.75

Fon Du Lac Flounder 4 5 0 0.444 4-5 4-5 1213.40 1369.90 1215.40

Berlin Buzz 2 7 0 0.222 2-7 2-7 1106.00 1385.25 1106.00

Total Points
KY Gazelle 1528.30

No Mercy 1507.30

Lexington GSDs 1496.25

San Diego Phenoms 1481.65

Kentucky Colonels 1452.60

Winnebago Muskrats 1438.30

Great Falls Grizzlies 1431.05

Dayton Dragons 1241.75

Fon Du Lac Flounder 1215.40

Berlin Buzz 1106.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



USFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Week 10

Sat Nov 9 12:23pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


